
DFM 2024
Qualification Results

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time

 

1. Stefan Ehmke 12.64 4.611

2. Sven Baumann 12.54 4.694

3. Michael Krause 12.50 4.725

4. Jörn Bursche 12.48 4.699

5. Luca Rath 12.28 4.680

6. Phillip Hahn 12.08 4.845

7. Ralf Hahn 11.84 4.732

8. Sofia Ehmke 11.82 4.849

9. Dieter Böckmann 11.72 4.723

10. Damian Beßert 11.70 5.078

11. Mike Zeband 11.50 4.860

12. Thomas Gyulai 11.48 4.731

13. Jörg Klinke 11.45 5.016

14. Bodo Bülau 11.38 4.923

15. Torsten Breuer 11.36 5.079

16. Robert Fenk 11.32 5.014

17. Vincent Hoch 10.96 5.331

18. Walter Schwägerl 10.90 4.806

19. Frank Herzog 10.84 4.906

20. Siggi Hochstein 10.80 5.004

21. Mike Thurow 10.74 5.286

22. Joachim Möschk 10.10 5.333

23. Heinrich Baumann 9.92 5.506

24. Rainer Rath 9.78 5.684

25. Udo Vogel 9.62 5.679

26. Uwe Lindner 9.60 5.081

27. Manfred Brehmer 8.84 5.788

28. Rolf Kehren 8.00 5.009
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DFM 2024
Final – Group E

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Rolf Kehren 53

5

47

6

55

4

56

2

55

1

55

3

0 321.14

2. Uwe Lindner 52

3

50

5

53

6

51

4

50

2

48

1

0 304.80

3. Rainer Rath 47

1

48

3

51

5

47

6

50

4

52

2

0 295.54

4. Udo Vogel 47

2

45

1

46

3

47

5

47

6

48

4

0 280.62

5. Manfred Brehmer 39

4

32

2

43

1

44

3

43

5

40

6

0 241.88
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DFM 2024
Final – Group D

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Frank Herzog 49

1

54

3

55

5

50

6

54

4

55

2

0 317.94

2. Siggi Hochstein 54

2

55

1

50

3

52

5

49

6

54

4

0 314.78

3. Joachim Möschk 52

4

51

2

52

1

53

3

49

5

50

6

0 307.88

4. Mike Thurow 48

3

50

5

49

6

48

4

50

2

51

1

0 296.38

5. Heinrich Baumann 45

5

42

6

47

4

45

2

42

1

47

3

0 268.80
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DFM 2024
Final – Group C

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Jörg Klinke 49

1

56

3

55

5

54

6

55

4

57

2

0 326.50

2. Walter Schwägerl 46

6

53

4

58

2

55

1

56

3

55

5

0 323.78

3. Torsten Breuer 49

3

52

5

52

6

52

4

55

2

55

1

0 315.14

4. Bodo Bülau 47

2

54

1

56

3

50

5

54

6

51

4

0 312.64

5. Robert Fenk 50

4

53

2

53

1

50

3

53

5

52

6

0 311.90

6. Vincent Hoch 50

5

50

6

49

4

52

2

52

1

54

3

0 307.96
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DFM 2024
Final – Group B

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Thomas Gyulai 57

6

59

4

60

2

60

1

59

3

48

5

0 343.00

2. Dieter Böckmann 57

3

57

5

53

6

57

4

60

2

56

1

0 340.26

3. Mike Zeband 57

5

54

6

58

4

60

2

53

1

58

3

0 340.16

4. Sofia Ehmke 55

2

57

1

57

3

56

5

51

6

56

4

0 332.80

5. Damian Beßert 54

4

55

2

54

1

53

3

54

5

55

6

0 325.63

6. Ralf Hahn 51

1

54

3

56

5

53

6

54

4

50

2

0 318.10
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DFM 2024
Final – Group A

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Michael Krause 62

3

61

5

62

6

62

4

62

2

62

1

0 371.62

2. Jörn Bursche 60

4

61

2

61

1

59

3

62

5

61

6

0 364.48

3. Sven Baumann 60

2

61

1

61

3

61

5

58

6

61

4

0 362.88

4. Luca Rath 57

5

58

6

60

4

63

2

60

1

63

3

0 361.08

5. Stefan Ehmke 60

1

61

3

61

5

54

6

58

4

58

2

0 352.90

6. Phillip Hahn 51

6

56

4

56

2

54

1

57

3

55

5

0 329.50
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DFM 2024
Final Results

Place: SRC Bannewitz 

Date: 22.11.2024 

Organizer: Unknown 

Race director: AT 

Track name: Skoda Raceway 

 

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time

 

1. Michael Krause 371.62 4.587

2. Jörn Bursche 364.48 4.598

3. Sven Baumann 362.88 4.674

4. Luca Rath 361.08 4.525

5. Stefan Ehmke 352.90 4.670

6. Thomas Gyulai 343.00 3.744

7. Dieter Böckmann 340.26 4.674

8. Mike Zeband 340.16 4.786

9. Sofia Ehmke 332.80 4.789

10. Phillip Hahn 329.50 4.745

11. Jörg Klinke 326.50 4.867

12. Damian Beßert 325.63 4.886

13. Walter Schwägerl 323.78 4.804

14. Rolf Kehren 321.14 4.919

15. Ralf Hahn 318.10 4.795

16. Frank Herzog 317.94 4.977

17. Torsten Breuer 315.14 3.588

18. Siggi Hochstein 314.78 4.939

19. Bodo Bülau 312.64 5.057

20. Robert Fenk 311.90 5.059

21. Vincent Hoch 307.96 5.153

22. Joachim Möschk 307.88 5.063

23. Uwe Lindner 304.80 4.995

24. Mike Thurow 296.38 4.974

25. Rainer Rath 295.54 5.243

26. Udo Vogel 280.62 5.723

27. Heinrich Baumann 268.80 5.602

28. Manfred Brehmer 241.88 5.731
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